
 JCC East Bay 2019 Holiday Calendar 
HOLIDAY     DATE      CLOSURE 
 
New Year’s Day (Observed)   Tuesday, 1/1/2019   Closed 
MLK Jr. Day     Monday, 1/21/2019   Closed 
President’s Day     Monday, 2/18/2019   Closed 
Erev Passover     Friday, 4/19/2019  Closing early (5:00) 
       (Exception for the JCC Passover Seders) 
Passover 1st Day     Saturday, 4/20/2019   Closed 
Memorial Day     Monday, 5/27/2019   Closed 
Erev Shavuot     Saturday, 6/8/2019  Closing early (5:00) 
       (Exception for the Tikkun Leyl Shavuot) 
Shavuot 1st Day     Sunday, 6/9/2019   Closed 
       (Exception for the Tikkun Leyl Shavuot) 
July 4th (Observed)    Thursday, 7/4/2019   Closed 
Labor Day      Monday, 9/2/2019   Closed 
Erev Rosh Hashanah    Sunday, 9/29/2019  Closing early (5:00) 
       (Exception for the JCC Holiday Services) 
Rosh Hashanah Day 1    Monday. 9/30/2019   Closed 

(Exception for the JCC Holiday Services) 
Rosh Hashanah Day 2    Tuesday, 10/1/2019   Closed 
Erev Yom Kippur    Monday, 10/7/2019  Closing early (5:00) 

(Exception for the JCC Holiday Services) 
Yom Kippur     Tuesday, 10/8/2019   Closed 

(Exception for the JCC Holiday Services) 
Erev Sukkot     Sunday, 10/13/2019  Closing early (6:00) 
Sukkot 1st Day     Monday, 10/14/2019   Closed 
Thanksgiving eve     Wednesday, 11/27/2019  Closing early (6:00) 
Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, 11/28/2019   Closed 
Day After Thanksgiving Day   Friday, 11/29/2019   Closed 
Christmas Eve     Tuesday, 12/24/2019  Closing early (6:00) 
Christmas Day     Wednesday, 12/25/2019   Closed 
New Year’s Eve     Tuesday, 12/31/2019  Closing early (6:00) 
New Year’s Day     Wednesday, 1/1/2020   Closed 
 
NOTES:  

 Overtime rate starts after 5:00PM for RH, YK, Passover, Shavuot and after 6:00PM for all other 
Jewish holidays Eve’s observed. 

Issue date: 11/8/18 



 JCC East Bay 2020 Holiday Calendar 
HOLIDAY     DATE      CLOSURE 
 
New Year’s Day (Observed)   Wednesday, 1/1/2020   Closed 
MLK Jr. Day     Monday, 1/20/2020   Closed 
President’s Day     Monday, 2/17/2020   Closed 
Erev Passover     Wednesday, 4/8/2020  Closing early (5:00) 
       (Exception for the JCC Passover Seders) 
Passover 1st Day     Thursday, 4/9/2020   Closed 
Memorial Day     Monday, 5/25/2020   Closed 
Erev Shavuot     Thursday, 5/28/2020  Closing early (5:00) 
       (Exception for the Tikkun Leyl Shavuot) 
Shavuot 1st Day     Friday, 5/29/2020   Closed 
       (Exception for the Tikkun Leyl Shavuot) 
July 4th (Observed)    Friday, 7/3/2020    Closed 
Labor Day      Monday, 9/7/2020   Closed 
Erev Rosh Hashanah    Friday, 9/18/2020  Closing early (5:00) 
       (Exception for the JCC Holiday Services) 
Rosh Hashanah Day 1    Saturday. 9/19/2020   Closed 

(Exception for the JCC Holiday Services) 
Rosh Hashanah Day 2    Sunday, 9/20/2020   Closed 
Erev Yom Kippur    Sunday, 9/27/2020  Closing early (5:00) 

(Exception for the JCC Holiday Services) 
Yom Kippur     Monday, 9/28/2020   Closed 

(Exception for the JCC Holiday Services) 
Erev Sukkot     Friday, 10/2/2020  Closing early (6:00) 
Sukkot 1st Day     Saturday, 10/3/2020   Closed 
Thanksgiving eve     Wednesday, 11/25/2020  Closing early (6:00) 
Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, 11/26/2020   Closed 
Day After Thanksgiving Day   Friday, 11/27/2020   Closed 
Christmas Eve     Thursday, 12/24/2020  Closing early (6:00) 
Christmas Day     Friday, 12/25/2020   Closed 
New Year’s Eve     Thursday, 12/31/2020  Closing early (6:00) 
New Year’s Day     Friday, 1/1/2021   Closed 
 
NOTES:  

 Overtime rate starts after 5:00PM for RH, YK, Passover, Shavuot and after 6:00PM for all other 
Jewish holidays Eve’s observed. 

Issue date: 11/7/18 
 
 


